EpiLong Sets
Systems for epidural anaesthesia
Epidural anaesthesia
Atraumatic and gentle
PAJUNK® sets for continuous epidural
anaesthesia
Thanks to the curved Tuohy tip, the catheter automatically bends
when the catheter egresses, placing it in the correct position.

te
r
LO
R
sy
rin
ge
Tuohy cannula with
metal stylet
TuohySono cannula
with metal stylet
Tuohy cannula with
plastic stylet
Product Size Item no. PU
TuohySono cannula
with metal stylet and wing 17 G x  90 mm 1085-4M090 25
18 G x  50 mm * 1085-4K050 25
18 G x  90 mm 1085-4K090 25
18 G x 120 mm 1085-4K120 10
Tuohy cannula
with metal stylet and wing 19 G x  80 mm 1150-4I080 25
19 G x  90 mm 1150-4I090 25
18 G x  50 mm * 1150-4K050 25
18 G x  80 mm 1150-4K080 25
18 G x  90 mm 1150-4K090 25
18 G x 120 mm 1150-4K120 10
17 G x  80 mm 1150-4M080 25
17 G x  90 mm 1150-4M090 25
17 G x 120 mm 1150-4M120 10
17 G x 150 mm 1150-4M150 10
16 G x  80 mm 1150-4O080 25
16 G x  90 mm 1150-4O090 25
Tuohy cannula
with plastic stylet and wing 19 G x 90 mm 1150-6I091 25
18 G x 80 mm 1150-6K081 25
18 G x 90 mm 1150-6K091 25